Suite 5, 56-62 Chandos Street, St. Leonards NSW 2065 / PO Box 135 Spit Junction NSW 2088 Australia
Ph (02) 9906 7158 website www.innovec.com
INNOVEC HMI LED LIGHT SYSTEM
The HMI LED LIGHT SYSTEM is a 24VDC and 120VDC powered LED (light emitting
diode) lighting strip with adjustable brightness. The system comprises a LED array that is
supplied in a machined black anodised aluminium enclosure¸ a lighting controller supplied in
a black powder coated alloy enclosure and a five position K&N for brightness control. The
system is intended for railway rolling stock applications.

screw.
• K&N Switch: by escutcheon plate
Ordering Information
• Controller part # INN-HMI-LC1-24-120
• Led Module part # LEDHMI/18/300
• Switch part # DH11-AU003030-000FT1-G251 (Hunter)
• Power cable 24VDC INN-HMI-C-14S5S-24
• Power cable 120VDC INN-HMI-C-14S5S-120
• Switch cable INN-HMI-RS-14S6P
Note: Test reports available on request
Innovec Controls Pty Ltd is an Australian owned Quality Assured company